#### **GARRITY THOMAS J**

Form 4

August 22, 2012

## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

OMB

3235-0287 Number:

January 31, Expires: 2005

0.5

**OMB APPROVAL** 

Estimated average burden hours per

response...

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

**SECURITIES** Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

(Last)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \* **GARRITY THOMAS J** 

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

Issuer

(Middle)

(Zip)

ANTARES PHARMA, INC. [ATRS]

(Check all applicable)

C/O ANTARES PHARMA. INC. 100 PRINCETON SOUTH.

(Street)

(State)

(First)

**SUITE 300** 

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year) 08/20/2012

X\_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)

4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

Filed(Month/Day/Year) \_X\_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

**EWING, NJ 08628** 

(City)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect (Instr. 3) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial (Month/Day/Year) Direct (D) (Instr. 8) Owned Ownership or Indirect **Following** (Instr. 4) Reported (A) Transaction(s) (Instr. 4) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Code V (D) Price Amount Common 08/20/2012 S 31,000 D 110,435 D Stock 4.0151

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)			ate	7. Title Amoun Under	int of lying ities	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene
	Derivative Security				Securities Acquired			(Instr.	3 and 4)		Owne Follo
					(A) or Disposed						Repo Trans
					of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)						(Instr
					4, and 3)				Amount		
						Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	or Number of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

GARRITY THOMAS J C/O ANTARES PHARMA, INC 100 PRINCETON SOUTH, SUITE 300 EWING, NJ 08628



## **Signatures**

Robert F. Apple as attorney-in-fact for Thomas Garrity

08/22/2012

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

#### **Remarks:**

Part 3 of 3. Due to the SEC's limit of 30 lines per form, this Form 4 is being filed in 3 parts on behalf of Thomas Garrity to rep. Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. TR">

Reporting Owners 2

Item 1. (a) Name of Issuer

CoreLogic, Inc.

Item 1. (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices

4 First American Way Santa Ana, CA 92707

Item 2.(a) Name of Person Filing

This Schedule 13G is being filed on behalf of the following persons (the "Reporting Persons")\*:

- (i) Samana Capital, L.P. ("SC");
- (ii) Morton Holdings, Inc. ("MH"); and
- (iii) Philip B. Korsant.
- \* Attached as Exhibit A is a copy of an agreement among the Reporting Persons that this Schedule 13G is being filed on behalf of each of them.
- Item 2.(b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if None, Residence

Samana Capital, L.P. 35 Ocean Reef Drive Suite 142 Key Largo, Florida 33037

Morton Holdings, Inc. 35 Ocean Reef Drive Suite 142 Key Largo, Florida 33037

Philip B. Korsant 35 Ocean Reef Drive Suite 142 Key Largo, Florida 33037

Item 2.(c) Citizenship

See Item 4 of the attached cover pages.

Item 2.(d) Title of Class of Securities

Common Stock, \$0.00001 Par Value Per Share (the "Common Stock")

Item 2.(e) CUSIP Number

**Explanation of Responses:** 

21	871	D	103
$\angle$	$\alpha$		

Item 3.

Not applicable as this Schedule 13G is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(c).

Item 4. Ownership

(a) Amount beneficially owned:

See Item 9 of the attached cover pages.

(b) Percent of class:

See Item 11 of the attached cover pages.

(c) Number of shares as to which such person has:

(i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote:

See Item 5 of the attached cover pages.

(ii) Shared power to vote or to direct the vote:

See Item 6 of the attached cover pages.

(iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition:

See Item 7 of the attached cover pages.

(iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition:

See Item 8 of the attached cover pages.

SC is the owner of record of the Common Stock reported herein. MH is the general partner of SC. Each of MH and Philip B. Korsant may be deemed to beneficially own the Common Stock reported herein as a result of the direct or indirect power to vote or dispose of such stock.

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class

Not Applicable.

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person

Not Applicable.

ItemIdentification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent 7. Holding Company

Not Applicable.

**Explanation of Responses:** 

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group

Not Applicable.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group

Not Applicable.

Item 10. Certification

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

#### **SIGNATURE**

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: July 20, 2012

SAMANA CAPITAL, L.P.

By: Morton Holdings, Inc., its general partner

By: /s/ David Gray

Name: David Gray
Title: Vice President

MORTON HOLDINGS, INC.

By: /s/ David Gray

Name: David Gray
Title: Vice President

/s/ Philip B. Korsant Philip B. Korsant

#### **EXHIBIT A**

The undersigned, Samana Capital, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, Morton Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and Philip B. Korsant, hereby agree and acknowledge that the information required by this Schedule 13G, to which this Agreement is attached as an exhibit, is filed on behalf of each of them. The undersigned further agree that any further amendments or supplements thereto shall also be filed on behalf of each of them.

Dated: July 20, 2012

SAMANA CAPITAL, L.P.

By: Morton Holdings, Inc., its general partner

By: /s/ David Gray

Name: David Gray
Title: Vice President

MORTON HOLDINGS, INC.

By: /s/ David Gray

Name: David Gray
Title: Vice President

/s/ Philip B. Korsant Philip B. Korsant